
SCHOOL CHANDAN, LAXMESHWAR
Aftiliated to CBSE New Delhi Reg.No:830305

Dist: Gadag State: Karnataka

ACADEMIC YEAR CALENDER -2020.2L

Month Date Day Activity No. of
Working

days
JUNE 01-06-2020 Monday School Opening 26

02-06-2020 Tuesday Online classes for class lstd to lOth

JULY 0L-o7-2020 Wednesday Ontine classes for class lstd to 10th

continue
27

AUGUST 01-08-2020 Saturday Bakrid -Holiday 22

03-08-2020 Monday Raksha Bandan
06-08-2020 Thursday lndependence day Online competition

for students
11-08-2020 Tuesday Krishna Janmastami
15-08-2020 Saturday Celebration of lndependence day
22-08-2420 Saturday Ganesha Chaturthi
24-08-2020

to
29-08-2020

Online Test for all classes

30-08-2020 Sunday Moharam
SEPTEMBER 05-09-2020 Saturday Teachers Day 25

OCTOBER 02-L0-2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanti 05

03-10-2020
to

25-LO-2020

Dussersa Holiday

26-O6-2020 Monday School Re opening & Online classes

for class lstd to 10th continue
30-10-2020 Friday Eid -Milada
3L-t0-2C20 Saturday ValmikiJayanti

NOVEMBER 0L-1L-2020 Sunday Kannada Rajyostava 20

14-tL-2420
to

L6-LL-2020

Saturday Children's Day

Deepawali Holiday

30-tt-2020 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
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SCHOOL CHAN DAN, LAXM ESHWAR

Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi Reg.No:830305
Dist: Gadag State: Karnataka

Month aDate Day Activity No. of
Working

days
DECEMBER 2s-L2-2420 Friday Christmas Holiday 26

JANUARY 0t-0L-202t Friday New Year's day & 5th std to 10 std
offline classes start

24

L4-O1-2A2L Thursday Makara Sankranti
26-0L-202L Tuesday Republic day

FEBRUARY ot-02-202L Monday Debate competition for class 6th std
to 10 std

24

MARCH LL-03-202L Thursday Maha Shivaratri 25

L5-03-202L
to

20-03-202L

Periodic Test -tl FCR 6th std to 10 std
& Online Periodic Test-ll FOR Class

lstd to 5th std
29-03-202L Monday Holi Holiday

APRIL 02-04-202L Friday Good Friday 2t
L4-O4-202i Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti

2L-O4-2021 Wednesday Rarna Navami

2s-o4-2021 Surnday Maha Veera Jayanti

MAY 01-05-2021
To

1,4-06-202L

Summer Vacation

Totalworking days -245

PR'NC'PAI
scHooL CHANDAT'I

,-Jrmeerrwar, OisL' Qadas
lGrnahlc.

ACADEM IC YEAR CALEN DER .2020-21

I


